Why is there a continuous connection of storm sewers between Lake 3 and Lake 4? 
14. The PVC material proposed for the storm sewers in Phase 1 is not acceptable.  
15. Show on the P.U.D. Area Plan the names and addresses of all the owners of property within 

one hundred eighty-five (185) feet of the subject properties. 
a. Parcel just east of the end of Devon Drive.  
b. Parcels east of Wagon Wheel Trail. 
c. Parcels north of Great Warrior Drive. 

16. Identify in the P.U.D. Area Plan all adjacent properties within three hundred (300) feet and their